
 
POSSIBLE QUORUM NOTICE 

 
The Airport Advisory Board has been invited to attend Airport developments meetings as scheduled below. 
Members of the Airport Advisory Board may attend and a quorum may be present but there will be not voting 
taking place by the Airport Advisory Board, City Council or other Council appointed board at this meeting. 
 

Airport Development  Meetings MEETING LOCATION: 

Thursday September 8 2016 Cracker Barrel Restaurant 

Thursday October 13 2016 606 S. Watson Rd. 

Thursday November 10 2016 Buckeye, AZ  85326 

Thursday December 8 2016 6:30 AM to 8:00 AM 

Thursday January 12 2017 
    Thursday February 9 2017 
    Thursday March 9 2017 
    Thursday April 13 2017 
    Thursday May 11 2017 
    Thursday June 8 2017 
     


